Spirits & Liqueurs

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Bacardi White Rum

Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum
Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Archer’s Peach Schnapps
Benedictine

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Créeme de Menthe
Drambuie

Malibu

Sambuca

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Tia Maria

Limoncello

Premium Gins

Gordon’s
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

Strawberry, Raspberry, Pink

Whisky & Brandy

Bells Whisky
Canadian Club

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson'’s Irish Whiskey
Glenfiddich

Balvenie Double Wood 12YO
Armagnac

Courvoisier VS

Martel VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessey XO

25ml
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ml
£6.00

£6.50
£6.90
£6.00

25ml
£6.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.90
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.90
£22.00
£22.00

50ml
£11.00

£11.00
£11.00

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30

50ml
£11.00

£12.00
£13.00
£11.00

50ml
£11.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£16.00
£12.00
£12.00
£13.00
£15.00
£42.00
£42.00

Any mixers served with a spirit add £1.00
All Spirits & Liqueurs are offered for sale
in 25ml measures and multiples thereof,

unless stated

Wines by the glass offered in 125ml
on selected still wines on request

All prices are inclusive of VAT

China Garden

Drinks Menu




Champagne
and Sparkling Wines

200m! Bottle

Prosecco Lunetta Brut NV, Italy £11.00 £35.90

Soft ripe and not too dry — great fun!

Prosecco Lunetta Rose Brut NV, Italy £11.00 £35.90

Light and full of summer fruit flavours.

Ridgeview Bloomsbury, Sussex £58.90
Stylish, dry and fresh. A local favourite fizz.

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV,  France £80.90
Rich and toasty bubbly with a fresh

and dry balance. Half Bottle  £40.90
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV,  France £94.90
Sturdy and elegant expression of classic Champagne.
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose NV, France £115.00

Soft, ripe and fruity favourite
- perfect for those celebrating!

China Garden Selection

175ml 250ml Bottle

Les Oliviers Sauvignon
Vermentino, France £7.90 £9.90 £29.90

Fresh, dry and zesty.

Les Oliviers Rose, France £7.90 £9.90 £29.90

Fruity summertime wine, not too dry.

Les Oliviers Merlot
Mourvedre, France £790 £9.90 £29.90

Light and easy drinking style.

Sake

18cl 30cl 72cl

Sake Rice Wine (Served hot) £11.90 £18.90 £36.90

White Wines

Chenin Blanc False Bay, South Africa
Soft and round with hints of honeyed peaches.

Pinot Grigio Terrazze della Luna,  Italy
Popular light and dry Italian white.

Chardonnay Listening Station,  Australia

Rich, ripe with soft fruit flavours and a hint of vanilla.

Picpoul de Pinet, Duc de Morny,  France

Medium-bodied and rewarding Southern French white.

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Full-flavoured, hints of tropical fruits,
a classic Marlborough Sauvignon.

Gavi di Gavi Nuovo Quadro, Italy
Fresh, crisp and citrus favourite from Northern Italy.

Macon Lugny, Louis Latour, France

100% juicy Chardonnay balanced and dry. Half Bottle

Sancerre, France
Ripe, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc
with hints of green apples and citrus.

Chablis, Louis Latour, France

Firm, dry and mineral, the perfect shell-fish wine.

Chablis Premier Cru, Louis Latour,  France

Full, rich and expressive Chardonnay — gorgeous.

Bottle
£33.90

£33.90

£33.90

£35.90

£39.90

£44.90

£48.90

£24.90

£59.90

£55.90

£69.90

Rosé Wines

Ancora Chiaretto, Italy
Sweet cherry and red fruit flavours.

Provence Rose, Pierre de Taille,  France
Pale, dry and deliciously spicy.
Sancerre Rose, Michel Girard,  France

Light and full of summer Pinot Noir fruit — very stylish!

Red Wines

Syrah “Old School” False Bay,  South Africa
Ripe and round with a touch of peppery spice.

Malbec, Bodegas Septima,
Velvety smooth and luscious with aromas of violets.

Argentina

Moko Black Pinot Noir,
Light in the glass but firm and mature on the palate.

New Zealand

Beaujolais-Villages, Louis Latour,  France
Elegant Gamay style with soft berry.
fruit flavours. Half Bottle

Rioja Crianza,
Bodegas Gomez Cruzado, Spain

Red fruits and a fresh acidity balanced
by vanilla from oak aging.

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru,
Chateau Milon, France

Classic Bordeaux, sturdy, tannic and rewarding.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape,
Chante Cigale, France

Wonderfully rich and firm blend from Southern France.

Bottle
£29.95

£38.90

£59.90

£33.90

£39.90

£39.90

£44.90

£22.90

£44.90

£59.90

£59.90

Aperitifs

Campari
Martini Sweet / Dry
Aperol Spritz (with Soda & Prosecco)

Pimm'’s & Lemonade

Beers & Cider

33l
Tsing Tao £5.50
Tiger £5.50
Singha
Curious Apple £6.50
San Miguel 0% £5.50

Minerals & Fruit Juices

Small
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml £3.20
Coke / Lemonade £3.20
Diet & Zero Coke £3.20
Fresh Juice - Apple,
Orange, Carrot, Watermelon
Fruit Juices — Apple, Orange,
Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry £3.20

Appletiser 275ml

Soya Milk

Water

Still/Sparkling Water  75cl

Still/Sparkling Water ~ 375ml

50ml
£6.00

£6.00

£10.90

£10.90

63cl

£9.90

Large

£4.50

£4.50

£6.90

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£5.90

£3.90



