Spirits & Liqueurs

Spirits & Elgacars		
	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Vodka	£6.00	£11.00
Absolut Vodka	£6.00	£11.00
Bacardi White Rum	£6.00	£11.00
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum	£6.00	£11.00
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	£6.00	£11.00
Archer's Peach Schnapps	£6.00	£11.00
Benedictine	£6.00	£11.00
Cointreau	£6.00	£11.00
Grand Marnier	£6.00	£11.00
Crème de Menthe	£6.00	£11.00
Drambuie	£6.00	£11.00
Malibu	£6.00	£11.00
Sambuca	£6.00	£11.00
Amaretto Disaronno		£6.30
Baileys		£6.30
Tia Maria		£6.30
Limoncello		£6.30

Premium Gins

	25ml	50ml
Gordon's	£6.00	£11.00
Tanqueray	£6.50	£12.00
Hendrick's	£6.90	£13.00
Strawberry, Raspberry, Pink	£6.00	£11.00

Whisky & Brandy

	25ml	50ml
Bells Whisky	£6.00	£11.00
Canadian Club	£6.50	£12.00
Jack Daniel's	£6.50	£12.00
Jameson's Irish Whiskey	£6.50	£12.00
Glenfiddich	£6.50	£12.00
Balvenie Double Wood 12YO	£8.90	£16.00
Armagnac	£6.50	£12.00
Courvoisier VS	£6.50	£12.00
Martel VS	£6.50	£13.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£8.90	£15.00
Remy Martin XO	£22.00	£42.00
Hennessey XO	£22.00	£42.00

Any mixers served with a spirit add £1.00

All Spirits & Liqueurs are offered for sale in 25ml measures and multiples thereof, unless stated

Wines by the glass offered in 125ml on selected still wines on request

All prices are inclusive of VAT

China Garden



Drinks Menu

Champagne and Sparkling Wines

	200ml	Bottle
Prosecco Lunetta Brut NV, Italy Soft ripe and not too dry – great fun!	£11.00	£35.90
Prosecco Lunetta Rose Brut NV, Italy Light and full of summer fruit flavours.	£11.00	£35.90
Ridgeview Bloomsbury, Sussex Stylish, dry and fresh. A local favourite fizz.		£58.90
Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV, Frar Rich and toasty bubbly with a fresh	ice	£80.90
	Bottle	£40.90
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV, France Sturdy and elegant expression of classic Champa	gne.	£94.90
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose NV, France Soft, ripe and fruity favourite		£115.00

– perfect for those celebrating!

China Garden Selection

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Les Oliviers Sauvignon Vermentino, France Fresh, dry and zesty.	£7.90	£9.90	£29.90
Les Oliviers Rose, France Fruity summertime wine, not too dry.	£7.90	£9.90	£29.90
Les Oliviers Merlot Mourvedre, France	£7.90	£9.90	£29.90

Sake

Sake Rice Wine (Served hot)

Light and easy drinking style.

18cl30cl72cl£11.90£18.90£36.90

White Wines

Chenin Blanc False Bay, South Africa Soft and round with hints of honeyed peaches.	£33.90
Pinot Grigio Terrazze della Luna, Italy Popular light and dry Italian white.	£33.90
Chardonnay Listening Station, Australia Rich, ripe with soft fruit flavours and a hint of vanilla.	£33.90
Picpoul de Pinet, Duc de Morny, France Medium-bodied and rewarding Southern French white.	£35.90
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Full-flavoured, hints of tropical fruits, a classic Marlborough Sauvignon.	£39.90
Gavi di Gavi Nuovo Quadro, Italy Fresh, crisp and citrus favourite from Northern Italy.	£44.90
Macon Lugny, Louis Latour, France 100% juicy Chardonnay balanced and dry. Half Bottle	£48.90 £24.90
Sancerre, France Ripe, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc with hints of green apples and citrus.	£59.90
Chablis, Louis Latour, France Firm, dry and mineral, the perfect shell-fish wine.	£55.90
Chablis Premier Cru, Louis Latour, France Full, rich and expressive Chardonnay – gorgeous.	£69.90

Rosé Wines

Bottle

	Bottle
Ancora Chiaretto, Italy Sweet cherry and red fruit flavours.	£29.95
Provence Rose, Pierre de Taille, France Pale, dry and deliciously spicy.	£38.90
Sancerre Rose, Michel Girard, France Light and full of summer Pinot Noir fruit – very stylish!	£59.90
Red Wines	
Syrah "Old School" False Bay, South Africa Ripe and round with a touch of peppery spice.	£33.90
Malbec, Bodegas Septima, Argentina Velvety smooth and luscious with aromas of violets.	£39.90
Moko Black Pinot Noir, New Zealand Light in the glass but firm and mature on the palate.	£39.90
Beaujolais-Villages, Louis Latour, France Elegant Gamay style with soft berry.	£44.90
fruit flavours. Half Bottle	£22.90
Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Gomez Cruzado, Spain Red fruits and a fresh acidity balanced by vanilla from oak aging.	£44.90
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Milon, France Classic Bordeaux, sturdy, tannic and rewarding.	£59.90
Chateauneuf-du-Pape,	

Chante Cigale, France£59.90Wonderfully rich and firm blend from Southern France.



Aperitifs

50ml
£6.00
£6.00
£10.90
£10.90

Beers & Cider

	33cl	63cl
Tsing Tao	£5.50	
Tiger	£5.50	
Singha		£9.90
Curious Apple	£6.50	
San Miguel 0%	£5.50	

Minerals & Fruit Juices

	Small	Large
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml	£3.20	
Coke / Lemonade	£3.20	£4.50
Diet & Zero Coke	£3.20	£4.50
Fresh Juice – Apple, Orange, Carrot, Watermelon		£6.90
Fruit Juices – Apple, Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry	£3.20	£4.50
Appletiser 275ml		£4.50
Soya Milk		£4.50

Water

Still/Sparkling Water	75cl	£5.90
Still/Sparkling Water	375ml	£3.90